On the basis of walk in interview for filling up of vacant posts of Junior Resident in Blood 
Bank Department of this Institute on adhoc basis, following candidate has been short-listed by the 
Selection Committee (GIPMER) for appointment as Junior Residents on adhoc basis in the pay level 
10 of Rs. 56,100/- (Fifty Six Thousand One Hundred Only) plus usual allowances, as per Government 
Rules:-

S.No. Name of Candidates D.0 .8. 

1. Dr. Ravi Ranjan 16.09.1999 

2 . Dr. Md. lzaz Sheikh 12.09.1999 

W . . L. f h d d a1t1nq 1st o t e can i ates are as:-
S.No. Name of Candidates D.O.B. Remarks